AI CHAMPDANY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(A TRADING HOUSE, recognised by Govt. of India) (Established in 1873)
Pioneer Weaves & Spinners of Natural & Synthetic blended Fabrics & Yarns
CIN: L51909WB1917PLC002767

REGD. OFFICE:

25, PRINCEP STREET, KOLKATA - 700 072, INDIA

Phone: 91 (33) 2237-7880-85 Fax: 91 (33) 2225 0221 /

2236 3754

G.P.O. Box No. 543, Kolkata-700001

E-mail: cil@ho.champdany.co.in Web: www.jute-world.com

The Deputy General Manager

BSE Limited

Department of Corporate Services

P.J. Towers, 25th Floor Dalal Street Fort Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code - 532806







Date: 15.03.2024

Sub: Intimation for Loss of shares certicates and issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu thereof

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received Email dated 14.03.2024 (copy attached) from Our Registrar & Share Transfer Agent, MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd regarding loss of share certificate and issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu of thereof from a shareholder, details of which is given below:

SL NO	NAME	CERT NO	DIST NO	SHARES
1	Samarendra Narayan Basak Mr. Shib Narayan Basak(Deceased) Mrs Sukla Basak (B000869)	238	9604873-9604964	92
2	Samrendra Narayan Basak Mr. Shib Narayan Basak(Deceased) (B000871)	240	9604991-9605270	280
3	Birendra Narayan Basak Mr. Shib Narayan Basak(Deceased) Samarendra Narayan Basak (B000845)	214	5331537-5331642	106
4	Mr. Shib Narayan Basak(Deceased) Shri Birendra Narayan Basak Shri Samarendra Narayan Basak (B000878)	246	9605587-9605798	212

This is for your kind information.

Thanking you.
Yours faithfully,
For Al Champdany Industries Ltd

Gopal Sharma Company Secretary



aicil champdany <aicilinvestors@gmail.com>

PROCESS OF DUPLICATE CUM NAME DELETION

MCSSTA <mcssta@rediffmail.com>

To: aicil champdany <aicilinvestors@gmail.com>, cil <cil@ho.champdany.co.in>

14 March 2024 at 12:35

KIND ATTN: MR.GOPAL SHARMA (AI CHAMPDANY INDUSTRIES LTD)

Please find enclosed necessary details of the concerned holder for taking necessary steps to intimate to the Stock Exchanges regarding the process of duplicate share certificate cum name deletion (in respect of loss of share certificate) received on 14/03/2024 at our end which are found to be ok

FOLIO NO NAME

CERTIFICATE NO

DISTINCTIVE NOS

SHARES:

B000869 SAMARENDRA NARAYAN BASAK 238

MR.SHIB NARAYAN BASAK (DECEASED)

9604873-9604964

92

FOLIO NO

NAME

MRS.SUKLA BASAK

CERTIFICATE NO

DISTINCTIVE NOS

SHARES:

B000871 SAMARENDRA NARAYAN BASAK MR.SHIB NARAYAN BASAK (DECEASED)

240

9604991-9605270

280

FOLIO NO

NAME

CERTIFICATE NO

DISTINCTIVE NOS

SHARES:

B000845 BIRENDRA NARAYAN BASAK

5331537-5331642

106

MR.SHIB NARAYAN BASAK (DECEASED)

SHRI SAMARENDRA NARAYAN BASAK

FOLIO NO

NAME

CERTIFICATE NO

DISTINCTIVE NOS

SHARES:

B000878

MR.SHIB NARAYAN BASAK (DECEASED) 246

9605587-9605798

212

SHRI BIRENDRA NARAYAN BASAK SHRI SAMARENDRA NARAYAN BASAK

REGARDS.

KINDLY, DO THE NEEDFUL

REGARDS.

MCS SHARE TRANSFER AGENT LTD.

383 Lake Gardens 1st Floor

KOLKATA - 700045

033-40724051/4052/4053